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AMIT Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN amitchandravanshi390@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00211 9713192914 25.10.2021
BHUSHAN DHRUW Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dhruwbhushan362@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE/25942 7722870868 04.10.2021
CHAMPU RAM Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahu36461@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00212 8435006319 25.10.2021
DEEPAK KUMAR NOVRANG Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dk080784@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00213 8225081216 09.10.2021
DEEPIKA Fema

le
SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepikadeshlahred@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00214 7067137465 25.09.2021

DEEPIKA SEVAR Fema
le

SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jangaderanu@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00215 6268804857 27.09.2021

DILEEP KUMAR PATEL Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dileeppatel00188@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00216 8770930208 27.09.2021
GAUTAM KUMAR BANJARE Fema

le
SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gautambanjare25255@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/34085 9753897455 25.10.2021

GEETA SAHU Fema
le

OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rubidhruw@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/46238 9770955604 23.09.2021

GOPAL KUMAAR SAHU Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gopal1993sahu@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00217 7828198750 23.09.2021
GULSHAN Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gkvrjn3@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00218 6263458226 23.09.2021
HASINA Fema

le
SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hasimanhare2@gmail.comk CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00219 6264179443 25.09.2021

HIMANSHU SAHU Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuhimanshu245@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/54644 7987825847 23.09.2021
KHOMAN LAL SAHU Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khomansahubldo1@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00220 9131359718 28.09.2021
KHUSHBOO Fema

le
SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khushboojangde6@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE/44078 7974459851 30.09.2021

KIRAN DEWANGAN Fema
le

OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kirandewangan345@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/23783 7746933833 25.10.2021

KULDEEP Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kuldeepsaahu@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00221 6264211629 24.09.2021
MAKHAN CHANDRAVANSHI Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN makhanchandravanshi@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD/01630 9669050718 25.09.2021
MOHIT KUMAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mohit.yadu123@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00222 8839142812 25.09.2021
OM KUMAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omkumarverma97@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00223 9340925734 28.09.2021
POOJA PARGANIHA Fema

le
OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN opverma.pooja1234@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00224 8827396100 29.09.2021

POSHAN KUMAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kumarposhan2307@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00225 7999547635 23.09.2021
PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prakashkumaryadav98@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/31724 8770471331 30.09.2021
PUSHPANJALI Fema

le
OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pushpanjali1806@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00226 9131217167 22.09.2021

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pushpendrakumar21497@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00227 7974772338 29.09.2021
RAMCHANDRA 
CHANDRAVANSHI

Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ramchandrachandravanshi@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00228 6260492563 28.09.2021

RAMESH KUMAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rameshsinha6350@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00229 7067055200 27.09.2021
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RISHIKESH YADAV Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pankajcms172@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/5284 8817770111 09.10.2021
SANJU GUPTA Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sanjugupta039@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00230 8269619930 27.09.2021
SHRI PRAKASH JOGI Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN spjogi7@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00231 9340440143 21.09.2021
SRICHA VERMA Fema

le
OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN collegevivekanand2@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00232 9131444100 27.09.2021

SUSHIL KUMAR KAUSHIK Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sushilkumarkaushik724@gmail.complete CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00233 9340982073 25.09.2021
TAKESHWAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN takeshwarsahu124@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00234 9174023393 24.09.2021
TRIVENI DHRUW Fema

le
ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rajdewangan6@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00235 8305589325 28.09.2021

UPASANA YADAV Fema
le

OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN itccomputerpithora@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD/24024 6266075133 24.09.2021

YAMINI SAHU Fema
le

OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yamini211199sahu@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00236 7770910535 22.09.2021

YOGENDRA KUMAR Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gangveeryogendra97@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00237 8435035918 29.09.2021
YUVRAJ Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yuvi6444@gmail.com CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AG/00238 8516854409 22.09.2021
ANUBHAV SINGH PAWAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anubhavsinghpawar1@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00332 9320355857 08.10.2021

BHUNESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhuneshwarisahu1610@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD/53978 8305088504 09.10.2021

CHANCHAL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chanchalyadav774@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00334 8889748871 08.10.2021

DAISY RANI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahu.daisy@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00335 9131688204 08.10.2021

DHANESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dhaneshwari.sahu2014@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/14667 8871755597 09.10.2021

DURGA GOSWAMI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN durgagoswami9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/62221 9179132935 09.10.2021

DURGESHWARI KUMARI PATEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lokeshwer1149@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/12747 8462951745 08.10.2021

GOVINDA DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN govindadewangan58@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00338 6265011181 09.10.2021

HALDHAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN haldharpatel777@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00339 9098472777 08.10.2021

HEMLAL KURRE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kurrehemlal@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/10017 9098936462 08.10.2021

HITESH KUMAR DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dewanganhitesh12@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00340 9098930214 09.10.2021

JYOTI SINGH F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jyotisinghhh@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00341 9770641634 09.10.2021

LOKESH VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vermalokesh856@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00342 8085890440 09.10.2021

MADHURI TANDAN F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM SS/32912 7999337113 08.10.2021

MANOJ KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manojkumaryadaw2020@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00343 8234057386 08.10.2021

MORAJ KUMAR BAIS M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN morajbais27@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00344 8770654386 08.10.2021

NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narendrakwd@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00345 8827953228 09.10.2021

NARSINGHNATH THAKUR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narsinghthakur88@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB/40536 9630515700 09.10.2021

NEHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuneha11585@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00347 9399404116 08.10.2021

NILESH NAYAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nileshnayak64@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/11695 7879713971

PADMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mohansahu414@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/1101 9754681268 09.10.2021

PARMESHWAR KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pksahu3054@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00348 9713168572 09.10.2021

PRACHI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rdverma10@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/17993 7000862512 08.10.2021

PRAMILA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pramila9098@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00349 6268111594 09.10.2021

PRATIK SAHEB GUPTA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pratikgpt9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/41779 8435042540 09.10.2021

PRIYA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN p9685626134@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/41829 9685626134 09.10.2021

PURNIMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kundancomputer2018@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/13540 7354448973 09.10.2021

PUSHPALATA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pltandan03@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB/43655 9575540998 09.10.2021

PUSHPANJALEE F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kaanchiifohub@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/32975 9630055878 09.10.2021

RAHUL SINGH M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rahuldhruw945@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB/28863 9165708031 08.10.2021

RAJU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rjphotography888@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/128800 8959996888 09.10.2021



RANJANA TANDAN F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/37081 7999337113 08.10.2021

SONU CHANDRAVANSHI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonuchandravanshi1516@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00351 7566555192 09.10.2021

SURENDRA KUMAR TANADAN M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sktandan@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/57376 7067542820 09.10.2021

SURYAKANT KUMBHKAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN surya.kumbhkar@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AF/00352 8223080999 08.10.2021

TEJRAM SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tejramsahu330@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AC/30495 6267938429 09.10.2021

VISHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vishuchandravanshi966@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AC/07759 9669474706 11.10.2021

2020-21
ANUBHAV SINGH PAWAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anubhavsinghpawar1@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00332 9320355857 07.12.2020

APEKSHA SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN apekshagoldyshukla@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM - 7067488393 24.12.2020

BHUNESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhuneshwarisahu1610@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD/53978 8305088504 16.12.2020

CHANCHAL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chanchalyadav774@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00334 8889748871 10.12.2020

DAISY RANI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahu.daisy@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00335 9131688204 21.12.2020

DEEPAK KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepakk981996@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/81481 8959474284 15.12.2020

DHANESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dhaneshwari.sahu2014@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV-14667 8871755597 10.12.2020

DURGA GOSWAMI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN durgagoswami9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF/00337 9179132935 28.11.2020

DURGESHWARI KUMARI PATEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lokeshwer1149@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT/12747 8462951745 21.12.2020

GOVINDA DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN govindadewangan58@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00338 6265011181 14.12.2020

HALDHAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN haldharpatel777@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00339 9098472777 27.11.2020

HEMLAL KURRE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kurrehemlal@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE/10017 9098936462 15.12.2020

HITESH KUMAR DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dewanganhitesh12@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00340 9098930214 11.12.2020

JYOTI SINGH F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jyotisinghhh@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00341 9770641634 21.12.2020

LOKESH VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vermalokesh856@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00342 8085890440 07.12.2020

MADHURI TANDAN F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM SS/32912 7999337113 27.11.2020

MANOJ KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manojkumaryadaw2020@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00343 8234057386 24.12.2020

MORAJ KUMAR BAIS M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN morajbais27@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00344 8770654386 10.12.2020

NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narendrakwd@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00345 8827953228 14.12.2020

NARSINGHNATH THAKUR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narsinghthakur88@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00346 9630515700 17.12.2020

NEHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuneha11585@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00347 9399404116 10.12.2020

NILESH NAYAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nileshnayak64@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE/11695 7879713971 10.12.2020

PADMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mohansahu414@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/1101 9754681268 14.12.2020

PARMESHWAR KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pksahu3054@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00348 9713168572 10.12.2020

PRACHI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rdverma10@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT/17993 7000862512 2.12.2020

PRAMILA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pramila9098@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00349 6268111594 1.12.2020

PRATIK SAHEB GUPTA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pratikgpt9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/41779 8435042540 15.12.2020

PRIYA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN p9685626134@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/41829 9685626134 28.11.2020

PRIYANKA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN priyankasahu1507@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00350 7415441995 14.12.2020

PURNIMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kundancomputer2018@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/13540 7354448973 14.12.2020

PUSHPALATA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pltandan03@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/43655 9575540998 17.12.2020

PUSHPANJALEE F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kaanchiifohub@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE/32975 9630055878 16.12.2020

RAHUL SINGH M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rahuldhruw945@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/28863 9165708031 10.12.2020

RAJU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rjphotography888@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/128800 8959996888 15.12.2020

RANJANA TANDAN F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT/37081 7999337113 27.11.2020

SONU CHANDRAVANSHI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonuchandravanshi1516@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00351 7566555192 14.12.2020



SURENDRA KUMAR TANADAN M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sktandan@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/57376 7067542820 11.12.2020

SURYAKANT KUMBHKAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN surya.kumbhkar@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AF-00352 8223080999 21.12.2020

TEJRAM SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tejramsahu330@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-30495 6267938429 24.12.2020

VISHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vishuchandravanshi966@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC/07759 9669474706 10.12.2020

AVINASH YADAW M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN avinash.yadav@ssipmt.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/43822 9981020046 27.11.2020

BHAGVATI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhaveshsahu790@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX-40359 9926679639 02.11.2020

BHUPENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN cscsaragaon@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/15071 9009867475 28.11.2020

CHANDRIKA MAHOBIYA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandrikamahobiya@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00334 9713374594 27.11.2020

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN renu193sahu@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE//00335 7999578752 04.12.2020

DEEPAK TANDAN M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/56292 8889197567 27.11.2020

DEEPIKA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepika.sahu3152@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00336 9165351860 02.11.2020

DEVESH DHRUW M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deveshd674@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD/55832 8839584806 29.10.2020

DIVYA CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN divyachouhan123@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00338 7000155789 27.11.2020

DIVYA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nammo281994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00339 9752267350 24.11.2020

GITANJALI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jkstudio03@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AC/17952 8964818645 24.11.2020

JAGRITI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jagritisahu5986@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00340 7999441516 27.11.2020

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jitendrakumarsahu1210@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00342 8461934073 03.11.2020

JINENDRA YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jinendrayadaw@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00341 9303872333 27.11.2020

KAMLESH SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kamleshsahu282@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/33210 9691369608 27.11.2020

KHEMRAJ M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuk8703@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00343 9754373985 02.11.2020

KHILENDRA YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khilendrayadav196@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/75904 9329595756 27.11.2020

LAXMINARAYAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN b7.laxmi@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00344 7987021441 02.11.2020

LITESH KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN litesh19@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM RR/023237 9575616200 28.11.2020

LOKESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poojalokesh768@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/33427 8120547893 02.11.2020

MAYANK DHRUW M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mayankdhruw9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00345 8839967876 29.10.2020

NAGESHWAR PRASAD M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nageshkashyap7828431744@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00346 7828431744 27.11.2020

NEHA NISHAD F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN orbitcomputer2010@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB/21667 7999437420 27.11.2020

OMPRAKASH CHANDRAVANSHI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omshree.kwd@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/20198 7828476871 27.11.2020

PANKAJ KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mediapankaj@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00347 7999919805 02.11.2020

PILESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pileshwari89@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00348 9575716130 27.11.2020

PREETI DHGENANDHAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetidhurandar1997@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB/41154 9516793858 27.11.2020

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rsahu763@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00349 8889211298 02.11.2020

RAJLAXMI GAYAKWAD F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN razacomputer00@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AC/29748 8839438721 27.11.2020

RUKMANI DHRUV F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyadhruv750@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00350 9907324664 02.11.2020

SATYAPRAKASH  SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN satyasahu.raipur@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00351 9522222142 27.11.2020

SHASHIKALA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shashikalasahu08@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00352 9098540291 02.11.2020

SHEELA KHANDE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sheelakhande13@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00353 9669715483 02.11.2020

SHEETAL KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuji00768@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00354 9407962049 23.11.2020

SUNITA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN upadhyayritika73@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/31623 9131831220 02.11.2020

TEJESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tejeshwaris96@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AE/00356 7987094111 02.11.2020

2019-20
AVINASH YADAW M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN avinash.yadav@ssipmt.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-43822 9981020046 26.07.2019

BHAGVATI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhaveshsahu790@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-40359 9926679639 08.08.2019

BHUPENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN cscsaragaon@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/15071 9009867475 30.07.2019



CHANDRIKA MAHOBIYA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandrikamahobiya@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00334 9713374594 08.08.2019

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN renu193sahu@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00335 7999578752 29.07.2019

DEEPAK TANDAN M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tandandeepak3@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/56292 8889197567 31.07.2019

DEEPIKA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepika.sahu3152@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00336 9165351860 26.07.2019

DEVESH DHRUW M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deveshd674@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-55832 8839584806 25.07.2019

DIVYA CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN divyachouhan123@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00338 7000155789 29.07.2019

DIVYA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nammo281994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00339 9752267350 30.07.2019

GITANJALI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jkstudio03@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-17952 8964818645 29.07.2019

JAGRITI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jagritisahu5986@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00340 7999441516 27.07.2019

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jitendrakumarsahu1210@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00342 8461934073 27.07.2019

JINENDRAYADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jinendrayadaw@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00341 9303872333 26.07.2019

KAMIN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN veenanirmalkar04@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/1821 8966946096 25.07.2019

KAMLESH SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kamleshsahu282@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/33210 9691369608 26.07.2019

KHEMRAJ M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuk8703@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00343 9754373985 30.07.2019

KHILENDRA YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khilendrayadav196@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/75904 9329595756 27.07.2019

LATA MAHANT F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prashantpps893@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM 9340310586 30.07.2019

LAXMINARAYAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN b7.laxmi@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00344 7987021441 29.07.2019

LITESH KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN litesh19@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM RR/023237 9575616200 29.07.2019

LOKESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poojalokesh768@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-33427 8120547893 25.07.2019

MAYANK DHRUW M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mayankdhruw9@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00345 8839967876 25.07.2019

NAGESHWAR PRASAD M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nageshkashyap7828431744@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00346 7828431744 27.07.2019

NEHA NISHAD F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN orbitcomputer2010@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/21667 7999437420 31.07.2019

OMPRAKASH CHANDRAVANSHI M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omshree.kwd@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM
VV/20198

7828476871 27.07.2019

PANKAJ KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mediapankaj@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00347 7999919805 30.07.2019

PILESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pileshwari89@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00348 9575716130 08.08.2019

PREETI DHURANDHAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetidhurandar1997@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB/41154 9516793858 27.07.2019

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rsahu763@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00349 8889211298 26.07.2019

RAJLAXMI GAYAKWAD F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN razacomputer00@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC/29748 8839438721 27.07.2019

RUKMANI DHRUV F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyadhruv750@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00350 9907324664 26.07.2019

SATYAPRAKASH  SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN satyasahu.raipur@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00351 9522222142 25.07.2019

SHASHIKALA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shashikalasahu08@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00352 9098540291 30.07.2019

SHEELA KHANDE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sheelakhande13@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE00353 9669715483 30.07.2019

SHEETAL KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuji00768@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00354 9407962049 24.07.2019

SHWETA SINHA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sshweta817@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM 7987233833 29.07.2019

SUNITA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN upadhyayritika73@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/31623 9131831220 29.07.2019

TEJESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tejeshwaris96@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00356 7987094111 15.07.2019

UDITNARAYAN SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN udit.sahu.sans104@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AE-00357 8349737370 26.07.2019

ABDUL HAKEEM M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ahakeem388@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM RR/6805 9098134677 09.07.2019

DOGENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dogendrav@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-51480 7746887327 10.07.2019

JYOTI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manishku.sahu123@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-51481 10.07.2019

JYOTI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gunjanomesh@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50134 9109105110 10.07.2019

KHILENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khilendrad11@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50127 09.07.2019

KHUSHBOO VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN verma1996khushboo@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50126 9589577211 10.07.2019

LALIT KUMAR CHATGENVRDI M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lalitbabu0607@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/4427 9179614594 30.07.2019

MANISHA DEVI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manisha.prsu@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-607 9074370045 09.07.2019



MANOJ KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mksahu3890@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50128 9754510681 16.07.2019

MUKESH KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mukeshpatelcgi@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50129 8287220228 10.07.2019

NEEL KAMAL VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50135 7745933379 09.07.2019

NEELAM SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelamsahu2796@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/19980 7879367587 10.07.2019

POOJA SINHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poojasinha67012@gmail.comj M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/55764 7566484464 11.07.2019

PRAKHAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50130 10.07.2019

PUSHPLATA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pushplata.14chandrakar@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/32804 8463030409 15.07.2019

RAGINI CHANDRAVANSHI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ragini.chandravansh@abhyuday.edu.in M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50131 9755692888 16.07.2019

SAMEER SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sameer02sharma1994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/54984 8085949228 09.07.2019

SARITA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX-43322 9644226509 10.07.2019

SHASHANK TIWARI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shashank1917@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50132 7587422488 09.07.2019

SHUBHAM M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shubhammahant40@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/898 9696465523 15.07.2019

TRIVENI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN trivensarwa@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/15639 9826121730 10.07.2019

VED PRAKASHYADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vedprakashy1992@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/7061 9300887799 15.07.2019

VIMAL KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jisahu958@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/20360 9575244100 11.07.2019

YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogendrasahu1994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AD-50133 8085081889 11.07.2019

YOGESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogeshwarisahu.2606@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/23120 8349898697 11.07.2019

2018-19

ABDUL HAKEEM M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ahakeem388@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM RR-6805 9098134677 21.07.2018

DOGENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dogendrav@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-51480 7746887327 19.07.2018

JAYLALITA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT/3896 7697044274 17.07.2018

JYOTI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manishku.sahu123@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-51481

JYOTI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50134 9109105110 17.07.2018

KHILENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50127

KHUSHBOO VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN verma1996khushboo@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50126 9589577211 30.07.2018

LALIT KUMAR CHATGENVRDI M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-4427 9179614594 17.07.2018

MANISHA DEVI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-607 9074370045 16.07.2018

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mksahu3890@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50128 9754510681 16.07.2018

MUKESH KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mukeshpatelcgi@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50129 8287220228 13.07.2018

NEEL KAMAL VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50135 7745933379 16.07.2018

NEELAM SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelamsahu2796@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-19980 7879367587 23.07.2018

POOJA SINHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poojasinha67012@gmail.comj M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ/55764 7566484464 30.07.2018

PRAKHAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50130

PRATIBHA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM - 7746909045 23.07.2018

PUSHPLATA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pushplata.14chandrakar@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ/32804 8463030409 16.07.2018

RAGINI CHANDRAVANSHI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ragini.chandravansh@abhyuday.edu.in M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50131 9755692888 21.07.2018

SAMEER SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/54984 8085949228 30.07.2018

SARITA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-43322 9644226509 24.07.2018

SHASHANK TIWARI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50132 7587422488 13.07.2018

SHRISHTI MALI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/7787 9893337152 18.07.2018

SHUBHAM M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-898 9696465523 16.07.2018

TRIVENI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN trivensarwa@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-15639 9826121730 17.07.2018

VASU YADU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM - 8109660855 17.07.2018

VED PRAKASHYADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/7061 9300887799 09.08.2018

VIJENDRA KUMAR SINHA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vijyendra25@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-25810 9407932254 28.07.2018



VIMAL KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-20360 9575244100 24.07.2018

YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogendrasahu1994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AD-50133 8085081889 10.07.2018

YOGESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogeshwarisahu.2606@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/23120 8349898697 23.07.2018

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ajaygu1504@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM ZZ/23074 9669669173 30.07.2018

AJAY KUMAR NISHAD M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 8965@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM UU/15572 8965878563 18.07.2018

AKASH KUMAR YADU M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM VV/13865 7581813535 10.08.2018

ANIL NETAM M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anilnetam972@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM UU/19525 7247567979 20.07.2018

BHAWANA PRADHAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM WW/10316 7772979749 30.07.2018

BHOLA SHANKAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhola.avictor@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/08205 7898935555 07.07.2018

BHUPENDRA SINGH M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/32082 7869658586 24.07.2018

CHANCHAL CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM WW/16507 8225889338 13.07.2018

DAMODAR PRASAD PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN damodarpatel93pk@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM ZZ/2202 7047580435 10.08.2018

DEVENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jkstudio03@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM SS/3257 9770197068 27.07.2018

DHANANJAY SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pppdhannu92@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM T T-26103 7828798317 23.07.2018

GAYATRI BAI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dewangang53@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM UU/13034 8519026677 19.07.2018

JAYANT KUMAR DESHMUKH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/12626 9754809510 18.07.2018

KARAN DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN karandewangan345@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM YY/6825 8103442248 17.07.2018

KAUSIMA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kausimabanjare94@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM WW/50662 8269255688 12.07.2018

KEWARA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM UU/17151 9926140697 1.08.2018

KHEMLAL CHANDEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/00710 9907473791 18.07.2018

KUNDAN SINGH BANPELA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ksbanpela@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM VV/29778 8889095424 09.07.2018

LAXMI LAHRE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/01919 7089672518 09.08.2018

MEGHA VAISHNAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN meghavaishanav29194@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/32082 8878318988 09.07.2018

MITHILESH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lyadav706@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/11617 7694091094 30.07.2018

MOTI VIJAY F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/06822 9165319564 06.08.2018

POOJA TGENKANE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM QQ/31078 9752288678 13.07.2018

POONAM MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/02564 9406020754 11.07.2018

PREETI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetis27.t@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM VV/12715 9981830333 09.07.2018

PRITAM LAL M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pritam240290@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/32071 9753432891 18.07.2018

RAJAT KUMAR BANJARE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rajatkumar151292@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/15790 9907099769 17.08.2018

RESHMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rameshwar.sahu154@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM RR/18696 7697769854 12.07.2018

SEEMA KASHYAP F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ssssfrnd4444@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM WW/39062 8253086567 07.07.2018

SHISHIR KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shishir.verma04@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM VV/30665 8821021019 23.07.2018

TEKENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tekendrasahu097@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM VV/29973 8959441848 19.07.2018

TULESHWAR SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tuleshwarsao13293@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM XX/18799 8839604094 16.07.2018

UMESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN umeshchakradhari@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM ZZ/2825 9981888541 18.07.2018

VANDANA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vandudewanga92@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/15974 7566463400 13.07.2018

VIJAY KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vijay2308@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3rd SEM AC/20866 7748907505 18.07.2018

2017-18

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ajaygupta1504@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ/23074 7470302173 24.07.2017

AJAY KUMAR NISHAD M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/15572 8965878563 14.07.2017

AKASH KUMAR YADU M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN akashyadu05@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/13865 7581813535 11.08.2017

ANIL NETAM M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/19525 7247567979 13.07.2017

BHAWANA PRADHAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/10316 7772979749 18.07.2017

BHOLA SHANKAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhola.aviator@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-08205 9752677108 24.07.2017



BHUPENDRA SINGH M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-32082 7869658586 10.08.2017

CHANCHAL CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/16507 7999040283 22.7.2017

DAMODAR PRASAD PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN damodarpatel234@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ/2202 7047580435 21.07.2017

DEVENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jkstudio003@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM SS/3257 9770197068 14.07.2017

DHANANJAY SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM T T-26103 7828798317 14.07.2017

DUSHYANT KUMAR DWIVEDI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kdushyant521@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/1170 7898631172 13.07.2017

GAYATRI BAI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dewangang53@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/13034 8519026677 11.07.2017

JAYANT KUMAR DESHMUKH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-12626 9754809510 19.07.2017

KARAN DEWANGAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY-6825 8109898054 10.08.2017

KAUSIMA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kausimabanjare94@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/50662 8269255688 13.07.2017

KEWARA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-17151 9926140697 11.08.2017

KHEMLAL CHANDEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-00710 9907473791 20.07.2017

KUNDAN SINGH BANPELA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/29778 7000945653 14.07.2017

LAXMI LAHRE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-01919 8305223596 13.07.2017

MAMTA BECK F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhagatvijay0311@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/54769 7805805978 14.07.2017

MEGHA VAISHNAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN meghavaishanav29194@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-32082 8878318988 18.07.2017

MITHI LESH M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN zyadav706@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-11617 7694091094 19.07.2017

MOTI VIJAY F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-06822 9165319564 11.08.2017

NIRMALKANT M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nirmalkantsahu1990@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM 9575886883 22.07.2017

POOJA TURKANE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM QQ/31078 9098443442 11.08.2017

POONAM CHATURVEDI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neerajchaturvedi0101@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-02564 9425513540 11.07.2017

PREETI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/12715 9630333337 18.07.2017

PRITAM LAL M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-32071 9753432891 11.07.2017

RAJAT KUMAR BANJARE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rjatkumar151292@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-15790 9907099769 12.07.2017

RESHMA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM RR/18696 8982213687 12.07.2017

SEEMA KASHYAP F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ssssfrnd4444@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/39062 8253086567 11.08.2017

SHISHIR KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/30665 8821021019 11.08.2017

TEKENDRA KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tekendrasahu097@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/29973 8959441848 17.07.2017

TULESHWAR SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tuleshwarsao13293@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-18799 7415296955 10.08.2017

UMESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM ZZ-2825 9981888541 19.07.2017

VANDAND DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vandudewangan92@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AC-15974 9566463400 13.07.2017

VED KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vedkumarverma@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY/32190 8120185800 11.08.2017

VIJAY KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM YY-2863 7748907505 11.08.2017

VISHNU NARAYAN TIWARI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tiwarivishnu436@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM - 9826149716 14.07.2017

AJAY KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ajay7dev@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/860 8103513611 21.07.2017

ANIL KUMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonwanianil1010@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/40666 9755504644 12.07.2017

ANJANA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/24274 7789767806 20.07.2017

ARTI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/5194 9179456404 14.07.2017

BHOJRAJ SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhojrajsahu369@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-1540 9584432412 25.07.2017

BHOLESH KUMAR DEWANGAN M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bholesh28@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/25737 7389376345 28.07.2017

CHANDRA SHEN MAHTEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/21001 7828263002 17.07.2017

DEEPIKA THAKUR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM SS/13183 9479243467 13.07.2017

DIVYA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN divyachandrakar20@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM RR/0000473 9669131064 12.07.2017

DOLLY CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dollychouhan369@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-1543 9754147215 25.07.2017

DULESHWAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX-46044 9098535348 12.07.2017



GEETA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/9587 7898182819 27.07.2017

GEVENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gevendraksinha@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/25385 9009382279 20.07.2017

HEMANT PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hemantpatel0166@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/6705 9009862418 12.07.2017

JYOTI VIJAY F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-1544 7869303513 10.07.2017

KAMAL KISHOR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chhotush425@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/48149 9926570933 18.07.2017

KHEMCHAND M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-4817 7089028834 21.07.2017

KIRAN VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kiranverma5994@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/25316 9009790873 10.07.2017

LAXMAN LAL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/21408 7828111794 10.07.2017

MADHUBALA SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/14638 7828342323 20.07.2017

MAHESH KUMAR JANGHEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM QQ/13536 9691999124 14.07.2017

NARAYAN  KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kumarnarayanverma10@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/26366 8889815592 11.07.2017

NITU CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nituchouhan144@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM SS/15987 9575839807 25.07.2017

PADMINI  MANDHARIYA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/58349 7400725445 25.07.2017

PARMANAND  SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pnsahu221@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/33406 9827591223 18.07.2017

POONAM RAJPUT F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM PP/8341 7440599723 14.07.2017

PRASHANT KUMAR ARYA M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-1542 8982222643

RAJESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rajeshpatel83050@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM AB-1541 9755216031 14.07.2017

RAMSHILYA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/3322 9301027334 18.07.2017

ROHIT KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/52096 9827177242 14.07.2017

SARITA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/41879 9575328409 17.07.2017

SUNITA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/1180 8889971437 10.07.2017

URWASHI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/38990 9907373471 25.07.2017

VINAY KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/11702 9009781102 28.07.2017

VINOD KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vinodkr2856@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/26321 9977755955
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AJAY KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ajay7dev@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/860 8103513611 11.07.2016

ANIL KUMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/40666 8085504205 13.07.2016

ANJANA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anjanasahu095@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/24274 7489767806 20.07.2016

ARTI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT-5194 9179456404 12.07.2016

BHOJRAJ SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-1540 9685505300 22.07.2016

BHOLESH KUMAR DEWANGAN M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM
UU/25737

7389376345 14.07.2016

CHANDRA SHEN MAHTEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rishideshmukh221@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/21001 7828263002 22.07.2016

DEEPIKA THAKUR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM SS/13183 9827977003 15.07.2016

DIVYA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM SS-13183 9669131064 08.07.2016

DOLLY CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-1543 9754147215 25.07.2016

DULESHWAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-46044 8817437291 22.07.2016

GEETA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-9587 11.07.2016

GEVENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gevendrasinha1808@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/25385 9009382279 26.07.2016

HEMANT PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hemantpatel0166@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/6705 9009862418 13.07.2016

JANHVI CHOUDHARY F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN janhvichaudhary@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW-33516 8821827899 11.07.2016

JYOTI VIJAY F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM BUS/12/308 7024678782 28.07.2016

KAMAL KISHOR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/48149 9926570933 11.07.2016

KHEMCHAND M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN komocomputers@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-4817 7746073728 19.07.2016

KIRAN VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kiranverma1256@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/25316 9009790873 22.07.2016



LAXMAN LAL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN laxmanumre16@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-21408 7828111794 08.07.2016

MADHUBALA SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/14638 7828342323 22.07.2016

MAHESH KUMAR JANGHEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM QQ-13536 9691999124 13.07.2016

MITALI CHOPKAR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mitalichopkar16feb@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW-33499 9406034403 11.07.2016

NARAYAN  KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kumarnarayanverma10@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV/26366 8889815592 08.07.2016

NITU CHOUHAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM SS-12987 9685505300 25.07.2016

PADMINI  MANDHARIYA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX-58349 7400725445 27.07.2016

PARMANAND  SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pnsahu221@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/33406 9827591223 11.08.2016

POONAM RAJPUT F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM PP/8341 14.07.2016

PRASHANT KUMAR ARYA M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-1542 8982222643 13.07.2016

RAJESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-1541 9755216031 13.07.2016

RAMSHILYA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM VV-3322 9301027334 22.07.2016

ROHIT KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 9827177242 M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/52096 11.07.2016

SARITA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU/41879 9575328409 14.07.2016

SAVITA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shantkumarsahu2@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM AB-3616 8889114702 11.07.2016

SMT. LALSA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lalsasahu15@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM UU-37095 8871217177 11.07.2016

SUNITA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM WW/1180 8889971437 08.07.2016

URWASHI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN menika8@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM XX/38990 9907373471 22.07.2016

VEENA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN devveerma26.ashu@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM - 9406311505 23.07.2016

VINAY KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT-11702 9009781102 18.07.2016

VINOD KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vinodkr2856@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 1ST SEM TT-26321 7773899299 13.07.2016

AJAY KUMAR PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ajaypatel31201@gmailo.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/8471 9584040498 3.06.2016

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2571 9691318337 30.07.2016

AVENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2572 8821844113 28.06.2016

BALIRAM M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2573 8223956040 30.06.2016

BIRENDRA KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2574 9907296907 23.06.2016

CHANCHAL LATA 
CHANDRAKAR

F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/4420 7566939344 24.06.2016

CHANDRAMANI PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandramanipatel05@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/25746 9098329405 23.06.2016

CHANKI RAJ VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rajchanki.verma@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/40851 9754343911 24.06.2016

DAINEE KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2575 76971257502 23.06.2016

DEEPMALA SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepmalasharma518@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/11097 9754700057 27.07.2016

GANGA PRASAD VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gpverma1992@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2576 7879030974 08.07.2016

GUPTESHWAR PRASAD SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gupteshwarindia@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2577 9203004447 30.06.2016

JULEE VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/26205 8234944177 24.06.2016

KAMAL NARAYAN YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM UU/29001 9584515635 11.07.2016

KRITI THAKUR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kritithakur86@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM NN/17485 9669006786 19.07.2016

KUSUM DEVI RATHIA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/3843 8889685761 23.06.2016

KUSUM SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2578 9165047308 28.06.2016

LOKESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lokeshsahu751@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2579 1.08.2016

LUKESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/22496 8871586725 30.06.2016

MONIKA CHAUBE F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mail.monika123@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM PP/8524 9926119054 23.06.2016

MUKESH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mukeshv190293@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/4268 11.07.2016

PRAMOD SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chhapaak@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2581 8889914891 26.07.2016

PRAVEER KUMAR TIWARI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-02621 23.06.2016

PUSHPANJLI THAKUR F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/5367 9111165146 24.06.2016



RAJESH VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rajesh777367@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/2414 7828111476 23.06.2016

REVATI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM YY/9458 8236957466 24.06.2016

SANJU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM VV/4654 9893139688 10.08.2016

SHAILENDRA M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sandeepgilhare@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2582 8103773673 24.06.2016

SHASHIKALA F  SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ/4368 23.06.2016

SHRISHTI MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shrishtimishra23@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2622 9753079023 28.06.2016

SUMIT TIWARI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT-7234 9977946825 19.07.2016

SUNIL KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2583 9827152161 23.06.2016

SUPRIYA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT/12465 7566843235 24.06.2016

SUREKHA NETAM F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN snetam41@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM TT-11431 7748953336 27.06.2016

TARUN KUMAR M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tarunkumarkurrey21@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM XX/33329 9165319564 30.06.2016

VARSHA CHANDRAKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM WW/3302 7389411519 27.06.2016

VIKAS KUMAR VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vikasverma4499@gmail.com M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM RR/25172 9039630604 10.08.2016

YOGESH KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. CHHATTISGARHI 3RD SEM ZZ-2584 9575328747 13.07.2016

Head 


